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KEY DATES 2020 - 2021  
       

AUTUMN TERM  
THURSDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER – FRIDAY 18TH DECEMBER  

  
INSET DAY – THURSDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER   
Friday 4th September –Y7 and Y12 ONLY  

Monday 7th September – School open for ALL students (except Y13)  
Tuesday 8th September – School Open for ALL students (including Y13)  

INSET DAY – 16th OCTOBER  
  

HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2020  
(school closes 3.05pm Friday 23rd October)  

  
6th Form Taster Day (for Y11) 6th November 2020 – school closed for Y7-Y10  

  
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021   

(school closes 12.20pm Friday 18th December)  
  

SPRING TERM  
MONDAY 4th JANUARY 2021– THURSDAY 1st APRIL 2021  

  
INSET DAY – WEDNESDAY 27th JANUARY    

  
HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 15th – Friday 19th February   

(school closes 3.05pm Friday 12th February)  
  

EASTER HOLIDAY Friday 2nd April – Friday 16th April   
(school closes 12.20pm Thursday 1st April)  

  

SUMMER TERM  
Monday 19th APRIL 2021– Thursday 22nd July 2021  

  
May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 3rd May   

  
HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June   

(school closes 3.05pm Friday 28th May)  
 

FRIDAY 28th JUNE - School closed for Years 7 – 10 and 12 (work set at home) 
Only Y11 and Y13 in school 

 
INSET DAY – MONDAY 7th JUNE  

  
INSET DAY – MONDAY 28th JUNE    

END OF SCHOOL YEAR - School closes 12.20pm Thursday 22nd July 2021  
  

INSET DAYS  
INSET 1 - THURSDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER  
INSET 2 - FRIDAY 16th October  
INSET 3 - WEDNESDAY 27th January   
INSET 4 - MONDAY 28th June  
INSET 5 – MONDAY 7th June 

INSET 5 - FRIDAY 23rd July 


